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Men / 71 / 13 yrs.
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriel* Parales-Valencia468
Gym World Central

10.900 10.100 8.75011.500 10.95010.450 62.650
1 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Daniel* Cho377
EWG

9.950 10.000 8.6009.600 9.75010.000 57.900
7 2 2T 3T 4 6T 2 

2 

Christopher Hou817
Seawind (CA)

10.450 9.850 7.9009.150 9.75010.350 57.450
2 3 8 16 2 6T 3 

3 

Jack* Critz760
SCATS

10.400 8.850 8.5509.250 11.2508.600 56.900
3T 9 7 5T 11 1 4 

4 

Anthony* Bosalet757
SCATS

10.000 9.550 8.1509.300 10.5009.000 56.500
6 6 6 11T 7 3 5 

5 

Kai Moriyama533
HITS

10.300 9.150 8.0008.150 10.3509.400 55.350
5 8 16 15 6 4 6 

6 

Bryce* Cannon742
Redwood Empire

8.550 8.500 8.6508.200 9.25010.100 53.250
13T 12T 15 2 3 9 7 

7 

Kayden Cutchins161
Azarian

8.750 8.500 8.6009.050 8.8008.700 52.400
11 12T 9 3T 8 12 8 

8 

Gustavo Rios199
Carter's

7.750 9.800 8.5509.350 7.0009.750 52.200
16 4 5 5T 5 18 9 

9 

Blaise Rousseau534
HITS

8.800 8.450 7.7509.000 8.9008.650 51.550
10 14 10 17 9T 11 10 

10 

Bo Shaffer53
A.R. Elites

9.900 6.950 8.1507.600 10.1008.650 51.350
8 19 19 11T 9T 5 11 

11 

Joshua Coes830
Sokol

10.400 7.350 8.3007.150 9.5008.500 51.200
3T 18 21 8 13T 8 12 

12 

Brennan Rohac972
VSSG

9.050 8.650 8.0507.800 8.6008.200 50.350
9 10T 18 14 16 13 13 

13 

Jacob Tebbets268
Central Coast

8.600 9.650 8.1508.850 8.3006.700 50.250
12 5 11 11T 21 14 14 

14 

Aiden Roberson713
Perfect 10

7.500 8.200 8.2008.800 9.1507.300 49.150
17 15 12 10 20 10 15 

15 

Gavin* Murrell555
High Sierra

8.550 8.650 8.3509.450 5.3507.800 48.150
13T 10T 4 7 17 20 16T

16T

Jack Hibbs197
Carter's

7.150 7.550 8.2508.650 8.0508.500 48.150
18 17 13 9 13T 15 16T

16T

Tyler Flaherty590
JR. SUN DEVILS

7.800 6.350 7.6007.250 6.9008.550 44.450
15 21 20 18 12 19 18 

18 

Quincy Hirsch108
Accel

5.000 7.700 7.5008.300 7.9507.700 44.150
20 16 14 19 18 16 19 

19 

Kyle Linehan106
Accel

6.750 9.450 6.9509.600 0.0008.500 41.250
19 7 2T 20 13T 21 20 

20 

Gerardo Rios198
Carter's

0.000 6.850 0.0008.100 7.6007.450 30.000
21 20 17 21 19 17 21 

21 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copyright 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Sun Devil Gymnastics


